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As per the rules and regulations addressed by All India Council for Technical Education 
(AICTE),. Anti-Ragging Committee (ARC) of PGPCET has been reconstituted with following 
members for the Academic Year 2023-24. 
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Anti-Ragging Committee acts as the Supervisory and Advisory Committee for Anti-Ragging 
Squad in preserving a culture of Ragging free environment in the college Campus. The main objective 
of ARC is to involve in designing strategies and action plan for curbing the menace of Ragging in the 
college by adopting array of activities. 
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The composition of the Committee is as follows: 
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PGP COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY 
(Approved by AlCTE, New Del1 &AMiiated to Anuna Unrersity, Chennai) 
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NH-44, Namakkal -Karu Main Road, Namakkal -637207, Tarm1l Nadu 
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Constitution of Anti-Ragging Committee 

Name 

Dr. V. Kavitha 

File 

Mrs.K.Saranya 
Mr.P.Muthukumar 

Dr.S.Muthu 

Dr.K.Nirmalkumar 

Dr.G.MohanaPrabha 

Dr.A.Jayamathi 
Mr.S.K.Karthik 

I. Management for kind information 

Mr. M. Sivasubrarmaniyan 

Mr.K.Mohan 

2. Correspondent & Dean(A&A) 

Mr.S. M.Sakthivel 

Circular 

HoDs to circulate among students 

Position 

Chairperson 
Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

4. Display in Common Notice board & College website team 

Student Member 

Members of Disciplinary Committee & Anti-Ragging Squad 

Student Member 

Designation 

Principal 
Sub-Inspector of 

Police 

Tahsildar 

Official of NGO 

Vice Principal 
Head - CSE 

Head /ECE 

Head - Mech 

Parent Representative 

Student- CSE 

Student -EEE 

Enginee 

06.06.2023 
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Contact 
Number 

8939808574 

9498169318 

9445000546 

9500991010 

9843266570 

9865175910 

77084642 10 

9842971672 

9894199948 

6382307145 

6383854957 

PRINCIPAL PGP College of Engg.& Technolc Namakkal -637 207. 
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