





NH-44, Namakkal - Karur Main Road, Namakkal - 637207, Tamil Nadu

Constitution of Anti-Ragging Committee

06.06.2023

Circular

As per the rules and regulations addressed by All India Council for Technical Education (AICTE), Anti-Ragging Committee (ARC) of PGPCET has been reconstituted with following members for the Academic Year 2023-24.

Anti-Ragging Committee acts as the Supervisory and Advisory Committee for Anti-Ragging Squad in preserving a culture of Ragging free environment in the college Campus. The main objective of ARC is to involve in designing strategies and action plan for curbing the menace of Ragging in the college by adopting array of activities.

The composition of the Committee is as follows:

S.No.	Name	Position	Designation	Contact Number
1	Dr. V. Kavitha	Chairperson	Principal	8939808574
2	Mrs.K.Saranya	Member	Sub-Inspector of Police	9498169318
3	Mr.P.Muthukumar	Member	Tahsildar	9445000546
4	Dr.S.Muthu	Member	Official of NGO	9500991010
5	Dr.K.Nirmalkumar	Member	Vice Principal	9843266570
6	Dr.G.MohanaPrabha	Member	Head - CSE	9865175910
7	Dr.A.Jayamathi	Member	Head /ECE	7708464210
8	Mr.S.K.Karthik	Member	Head - Mech	9842971672
9	Mr. M. Sivasubramaniyan	Member	Parent Representative	9894199948
10	Mr.K.Mohan	Student Member	Student- CSE	6382307145
11	Mr.S. M.Sakthivel	Student Member	Student -EEE	6383854957

Copy to

- 1. Management for kind information
- 2. Correspondent & Dean(A&A)
- 3. Members of Disciplinary Committee & Anti-Ragging Squad
- 4. Display in Common Notice board & College website team
- 5. HoDs to circulate among students
- 6. File



Enginee,